INDIANA GRAIN INDEMNITY CORPORATION
BALANCE SHEET

2/28/2017
ASSETS
Cash $ 858,227.21
Investments 29,491,585.28
Total Assets $ 30,349,812.49

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

Fund Balance $ 30,349,812.49

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $ 30,349,812.49



INDIANA GRAIN INDEMNITY CORPORATION

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE EIGHT MONTHS ENDING FEBRUARY 28, 2017

Revenues:
Investment Interest
Grain Failure Recoveries
Producer Premium Revenue
Producer Premium Refunds

Total Revenues

Expenses:
Grain Failure Payouts
Travel / Per Diem
Supplies
Bank Fees
Legal Fees

Total Expenses

Net Income/(Expense)

Fund Balance, 7/01/16

Current Fund Balance

135,206.51

9,775,662.31
(45,297.18)

9,865,571.64

4,072,127.01
1,122.20

492.09

4,073,741.30

5,791,830.34

24,557,982.15

30,349,812.49
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